	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V420LA20APX2855
	V420LA20APX2855 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V420LA20APX2855
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 610V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.26560 (This price is for reference only)
		No V420LA20APX2855 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V420LA20APX2855  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2959706 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
1199680000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 765020 MSP3
IPCPSK Hammond Manufacturing  BRACKET BASE PANEL IPC
HN4FS722518 Hammond Manufacturing  N4 3-PT FREESTANDING ENCL
PT1951.125NT Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY L195 NM TNCM
PT1740.5MMCXRASMF Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY 174 MMCXRA SMA FEM
0152670776 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0152680115 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0151670963 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE A 25 CKTS LGT 305
H3BXT-10102-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049V/X 2"
09477347007 Harting  RJI CORD 8AWG26/7 RJ45 BLACK OVE
09470400056 Harting  RJI KAB 1XIP20 GEW90 22/710 0
380002-E01 Qualtek  CORD ITALYROJ H05VV-F 2.5M 3X.75
M3TTK-2018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD20K/MC20M/MSD20K
14-024-117 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 14POS
A1CXA-5036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKN50A/ AE50G / X
2-2083136-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE 4 POS FEMALE/MALE
6368 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 10PAIR 24AWG SLATE 500'
CA4088-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG WHITE 2000'
95058 NC199 Alpha Wire  BRAID TINNED COPPER 100=100'
Q2-Z-1/8-01-QB6IN-28 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/8"-6" BLACK
Q2-F3X-1/4-01-QB6IN-20 Qualtek  HEATSHRNK POLY 1/4" BLK 6" 20PC
IULK1-34160-14 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGX11-25021-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELK1111-32705-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
0TLS020.TXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A TLE-GRD 20A 170VDC PC M
170M4360 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 315A 690V 1EK/86 AR UC
170M4444 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 450A 1250V 1BKN/80 AR CU
KLDR.800T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/D CLASS CC .800A 600V
0219001.MXAP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 1A 5X20
0034.7115 Schurter Inc  MSTU 1A 250V FST 18.8MM PC
0257004.L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ATO 32V 4A 50 PC
3KP30C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 50.82VC AXIAL
5KP130A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC P600
MXLSMBJ85A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC DO214AA
MXL1.5KE16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC CASE1
P6KE200CHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 162VWM 287VC AXIAL
SMA5J5.0C-E3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.6VC SMA
P1800ECRP1 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 170V 400A TO-92
V175LA10APX1347 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 247V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	V420LA20APX2855  keywords
	    	V420LA20APX2855
	V420LA20APX2855  Littelfuse Inc
	V420LA20APX2855  pdf
	V420LA20APX2855  datasheet
	V420LA20APX2855  price
	V420LA20APX2855  distributor
	electronic components V420LA20APX2855
	V420LA20APX2855  Circuit Protection
	V420LA20APX2855  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V420LA20APX2855  VARISTOR 610V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
	V420LA20APX2855
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .